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ACL Inc., Architectural Cathode Lighting – www.cathodelighting.com  
 
Acolyte - www.acolyteled.com  
 
Active Safety - www.activesafety.com  
 
ALM – www.inter-lux.com/manufacturer/alm    
 
Alumilite - www.alumiliteinc.com 
 
ANP Lighting - www.anplighting.com  
 
Architectural Safety Components - www.architecturalsafety.com  
 
Avid Labs - www.avidlabslighting.com   
 
Barn Light U.S.A. - www.barnlight.com   
 
Best Lights, Inc. - www.bestlights.com  
 
Beta Calco - www.betacalco.com  
 
Big Beam - www.bigbeam.com  
 
B-K Lighting, Inc. - www.bklighting.com  
 
Brownlee - www.brownlee.com  
 
busSTRUT - www.busstrut.com  
 
Canlet - www.canlet.com  
 
Celestial - www.celestiallighting.com  
 
Cerno - www.cernogroup.com  
 
Color Kinetics - www.colorkinetics.com                                                  a division of PHILIPS Lighting 
 
Civilight - www.civilight-na.com  
 
Chloride - www.lightingproducts.philips.com                                            a division of PHILIPS Lighting 
 
Crenshaw - www.crenshawlighting.com  
 
Day-Brite - www.lightingproducts.philips.com                                          a division of PHILIPS Lighting 
 
Delux Custom Lighting, Inc. - www.deluxcustomlighting.com   
 
 
 
 



 
 
Douglas Controls - www.douglaslightingcontrols.com 
 
DuraComm Lighting - www.duracommlighting.com 
 
DW Windsor - www.dwwindsor.com   
 
Echoflex Solutions - www.echoflexsolutions.com  
 
Eclipse Lighting, Inc. - www.eclipselightinginc.com 
 
EELP - www.eelp.net   
 
Electrix Illumination - www.electrix.com   
 
Esco Lighting - www.escolighting.com  
 
EYE Lighting - www.eyelighting.com    
 
Filix – www.inter-lux.com/manufacturer/filix  
 
Firefly Illumination - www.fireflyilluminationusa.com    
 
Future Energy Solutions - www.feslightingsystems.com  
 
G Lighting -   www.glighting.com    
 
Gammalux - www.gammalux.com  
 
Gardco - www.lightingproducts.philips.com                                              a division of PHILIPS Lighting 
 
Gentec Lighting Controls - http://www.gentec.ca/eng/lighting-control.asp  
 
Ghidini – http://betacalco.com/?s=Ghidini   
 
Hadco - www.lightingproducts.philips.com                                               a division of PHILIPS Lighting 
 
Hapco Aluminum and Steel Light Poles - www.hapco.com  
 
Hunt Dimming - www.huntdimming.com 
 
Hunza - www.hunza.co.nz 
 
Indatech – www.indatechlighting.com 
 
Industrial / Rig Lights, Inc. – www.irlighting.com 
 
Intelligent Lighting Controls – www.ilc-usa.com 
 
Inter-Lux – www.Inter-lux.com  
 
Komee USA - www.komeeusa.com 
 
Kurtzon - www.kurtzon.com  
 
L.C. Doane Company - www.lcdoane.com   
 
Ledalite - www.lightingproducts.philips.com                                            a division of PHILIPS Lighting 
 
Leucos - www.leucosusa.com  
 
Lightolier - www.lightingproducts.philips.com                                          a division of PHILIPS Lighting 
 
Linea Light iLED - http://inter-lux.com/brands-category/linea-light-iled    
 



 
 
Lumax - www.lumaxlighting.com  
 
Lumec - www.lightingproducts.philips.com                                               a division of PHILIPS Lighting 
 
Lumithree - www.lumithree.com  
 
Lumium – www.lumiumlighting.com  
 
LuxR – www.luxrled.com   
 
LVS Controls – www.lvscontrols.com   
 
LZF – www.lzf-lamps.com  
 
Magniflood – www.magniflood.com   
 
Masiero – http://www.masierogroup.com/en    
 
MediaLight – www.medialightusa.com   
 
Metalumen - www.metalumen.com  
 
Meteor Lighting - www.meteor-lighting.com  
 
Michaels’ Lighting - www.michaelslighting.com  
 
No. 8 Lighting  - www.8lighting.com  
 
Noribachi  - www.noribachi.com  
 
Pa-Co Lighting - www.pacolighting.com  
 
Pace Lighting - www.paceillumination.com/  
 
Pappi Lighting - www.pappilighting.com  
 
Paramount - www.paramountlighting.com  
 
Pathway - www.pathwaylighting.com  
 
Perfect Powersystems – www.perfectpowersystems.com 
 
Philips Consumer Luminaires – www.usa.philips.com/e/luminaires/home.html     a division of PHILIPS Lighting 
 
Philips Lighting Controls - www.philipslightingcontrols.com                    a division of PHILIPS Lighting 
 
Point Lighting - www.pointlighting.com  
 
Post Glover LifeLink - www.pglifelink.com  
 
Precision Architectural Lighting - www.pal-lighting.com  
 
Prima Lighting - www.primalighting.com  
 
Prisma (Performance iN Lighting) – www.pil-usa.com  
 
Pro-Lume - www.prolumeled.com  
 
Prospetto Light - http://www.projectlightinc.com/cn_asp/home.asp   
 
Prudential Lighting - www.prulite.com  
 
RGBLights - www.rgblights.com  
 



 
 
Revelite - www.revelite.com  
 
Sattler - http://inter-lux.com/brands-category/sattler  
 
Schmitz – www.inter-lux.com/manufacturer/schmitz  
 
Scott Architectural Lighting - www.scottarchlighting.com    
 
Scott Lamp - www.scottlamp.com    
 
Shakespeare Composite Structures - http://www.skp-cs.com/ 

Signal-Tech - www.signal-tech.com 
 
SolarOne - www.solarone.net   
 
Solera - www.soleracorp.com  
 
SportSentry Systems - www.sportsentrysystems.com  
 
Square One Precision Lighting - www.sq1pl.com  
 
SRB Technologies - www.srbtechnologies.com  
 
Stonco - www.lightingproducts.philips.com                                              a division of PHILIPS Lighting 
 
Stray Light - www.straylightoptical.com     
 
TacTouch Controls – www.tactouchinc.com  
 
Teka Illumination Inc. – http://www.teka-illumination.com  
 
Terzani - www.terzani.com   
 
Thomas Lighting - www.thomaslighting.com                                          a division of PHILIPS Lighting 
 
Times Square Lighting - www.tslight.com  
 
Touché Lighting Control – www.touchecontrols.com  
 
Tube Lighting Products - www.tubelightingproducts.com   
 
United Lighting Standards – www.unitedlightingstandard.com  
 
Visual Lighting Technologies - www.vltcorp.com  
 
Waldmann - www.waldmannlighting.com  
 
WF Harris Lighting - www.wfharris.com             
 
Whitegoods – www.inter-lux.com/manufacturer/whitegoods  
 
WJM Poles - www.wjmpoles.com    
  
Xeleum Lighting - www.xeleum.com        
 
Zaniboni Lighting - www.zanibonilighting.com          
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